	永信國民小學附設幼兒園12月份餐點表


	週別
	星期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	第一週
	日期
	
	
	
	
	12/1
	12/2

	
	上午
	
	
	
	
	小籠湯包
豆漿
豆漿
	豆豆菠蘿麵包
鮮豆漿

	
	下午
	
	
	
	
	綜合水果切盤


	西點餐盒
牛乳

	第二週
	日期
	12/4
	12/5
	12/6
	12/7
	12/8

	
	上午
	運動會補假
	南瓜鮮肉粥
	法國吐司
豆漿
	玉米濃湯

奶油餐包
	粿條湯

	
	下午
	
	蝦捲
麥茶
	鬆餅

枸杞紅棗茶
	藍莓蛋糕
牛乳
	綜合水果切盤

	第三週
	日期
	12/11
	12/12
	12/13
	12/14
	12/15

	
	上午
	清粥小菜
	港式蘿蔔糕

薏仁漿
	奶皇包
豆漿
	生日蛋糕
牛乳
	竹筍瘦肉粥

	
	下午
	蔥肉抓餅
鮮豆漿
	卡通雞蛋糕
冬瓜茶
	番薯碰
麥茶
	天然雙色麵包
牛乳
	綜合水果切盤

	第四週
	日期
	12/18
	12/19
	12/20
	12/21
	12/22

	
	上午
	碗粿

味噌湯

味噌湯
	煎餃

薏仁漿
	大腸包香腸
麥茶
	漢堡
豆漿
	擔仔麵

	
	下午
	葡式蛋塔
牛乳
	關東煮
	花生豆花
	巴布羅麵包
牛乳
	綜合水果切盤

	第五週
	日期
	12/25
	12/26
	12/27
	12/28
	12/29

	
	上午
	火腿土司夾蛋
豆漿
	皮蛋瘦肉粥
	肉圓

蛋花湯
	銀絲卷
枸杞紅棗茶
	香雞麵線

	
	下午
	瓦娜蛋糕
牛乳
	旗魚黑輪

麥茶
	水煎包
蜜茶
	日式鬆餅
牛乳
	綜合水果切盤
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